R-20721_CASE 20418



June 11, 2020

Via Electronic Mail to tracy_jordan@eogresources.com and laci_stretcher@eogresources.com EOG Resources Inc. 5509 Champions Drive Midland, TX 79706

Attn: Tracy Jordan & Laci Stretcher

Re: Actual Well Costs

Graham Nash State Com 5H

E2E2 of Section 28 and NENE and Lot 4 of Section 33, T26S-R28E

Eddy County, New Mexico

Dear Tracy and Laci:

Pursuant to Compulsory Pooling Order No. R-20721, enclosed please find an "itemized schedule of actual well costs" for the Graham Nash State Com 5H well.

Should you have any questions, please contact Lizzy Laufer at elaufer@concho.com or 432.221.0470.

Sincerely,

COG Operating LLC

//Brittany Hull//

Brittany Hull
Land Coordinator II

Enc

cc: New Mexico OCD via electronic mail, OCD.Engineer@state.nm.us